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Transparency

Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

GROOTHUIS Bart Shadow rapporteur ITRE 28/09/2023 Air Products

PEKKARINEN 
Mauri

Shadow rapporteur for 
opinion

BUDG 19/09/2023 Hycamite TCD Technologies Ltd

PEKKARINEN 
Mauri

Shadow rapporteur for 
opinion

BUDG 19/09/2023 Technology Industries of Finland (Teknologiateollisuus ry)

GROOTHUIS Bart Shadow rapporteur ITRE 12/09/2023 YARA BELGIUM S.A.

PEKKARINEN 
Mauri

Shadow rapporteur for 
opinion

BUDG 08/09/2023 Technology Industries of Finland (Teknologiateollisuus ry)

GROOTHUIS Bart Shadow rapporteur ITRE 07/09/2023 Hydrogen Europe

PEKKARINEN 
Mauri

Shadow rapporteur for 
opinion

BUDG 01/09/2023 Ren-Gas

HAJŠEL Robert Rapporteur ITRE 12/07/2023 Hydrogen Europe

SOLÉ Jordi Shadow rapporteur ITRE 26/06/2023
Arthur Daemers, Marta Lovisolo, François Paquet, Mauricio 
Belaunde

PEKKARINEN 
Mauri

Shadow rapporteur for 
opinion

BUDG 15/06/2023 P2X Solutions Oy

GROOTHUIS Bart Shadow rapporteur ITRE 05/06/2023 SNN

HAJŠEL Robert Rapporteur ITRE 19/05/2023

Duslo, a.s. 
Slovak National Hydrogen Association 
eustream, a.s. 
US STEEL Slovakia 
SLOVNAFT 
SPP
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